
Date Event

Tuesday March  12th 2024 4:pm Middle School Shotgun Start front 9
Tuesday March  19th 2025 4:pm Middle School Shotgun Start front 9

Mon. Mar. 25, 2024 Senior League 9:00 am Shotgun start
Mon. April 1st -3, 2024 Aerification-Course Maintenance
Tuesday April 9th 2024 4:pm Middle School Shotgun Start front 9

Tuesday April 16th, 2024 4:pm Middle School Shotgun Start front 9
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Kiwansis/Civitan (1:00 PM Shotgun)

Saturday May 11 2024  Appalachain Academy 8:am & 1:pm Shotgun starts
Thursday April 25, 2024 Sneds 4PM TT
Monday May 13th, 2024 Senior League 9: am Shotgun start
Thursday May 17, 2024 Mustard Seed  Tee Times

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Sneds Tour (Tee Times starting at 8:00 AM) 
Friday June 28, 2024 Tim Carroll
Monday July 1, 2024, Senior League 9am Shotgun start

Saturday August 17, 2024 Bright Ridge
Thursday August 22, 2024 Sneds after school 5:30 shotgun start 9 holes

Thursday August  29, 2024 DAV Veteran's 8:30 AM Shotgun start. Information 423-292-6625
Friday, September 20, 2024 Happy Valley Regional High School Golf 

Friday Sept. 27th, 2024 Isiah House 8 am and 1 pm Shotgun Start
Monday Oct. 7, 2024 Senior Men's League (10:00 am AM Shotgun)
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